Ne YyacTHUK Konwuuectso 6annos

1 CmunpHoBa YnbaHa 100,00
2 MNepdunnos Anekcen 100,00
3 CepreeBuny TaBOKUH 100,00
4 Mamegosa Adet 100,00
5 3anH4ykoBcKaa Codba 100,00
6 MaHKpaTOB ApceHunit 100,00
7 3abenunH Bacunuin 100,00
8 Casuyes JleB 100,00
9 Nmaesa Japbsa 100,00
10 Sokolovsky Slava 100,00
11 AHueB Hukuta 100,00
12 borpaHoBa EnnsaseTta 100,00
13 labaynnvHa dnunHa 100,00
14 deweHKo Mapusa 100,00
15 KoTenbHuKoB MBaH 100,00
16 Epmonaes Apocnas 100,00
17 CmbiwnaeB HuKknta 100,00
18 CmarynoB ApTém 100,00
19 Komuccaposa Bukropus 100,00
20 AnekceeB AHgpe 100,00
21 depopeHKo KceHua 100,00
22 PymaHuesa EkaTepuHa 100,00
23 YepsaHeBa Mapwus 100,00
24 CanaxoBa 3BenunHa 100,00
25 lpuropbesa KceHuA 100,00
26 Cadapos Omutpuit 100,00
27 CepreeBa Codbs 100,00
28 PoroseHko CraHucnaBa 100,00
29 danzos Anmas 100,00
30 Psabuyk Buktopus 100,00
31 KanyrmHa 3nbBupa 100,00
32 AHapeunyeBa KceHua 100,00
33 ApocnasoBny CtenaH 100,00
34 banawos Bayecnas 100,00
35 pnwko CemeH 100,00
36 FrenbmytamnHos [aHun 100,00
37 KysbmuHa KceHuns 100,00
38 BukTMmeposa Hatanba 100,00
39 HacoHoBa Kupa 100,00
40 Porxkkos JaHunn 100,00
41 CbiyéBa AHa 100,00
42 AxmeToBa dnbBUpa 100,00

43 Mpunnnyxosa CeeTnaHa 100,00



44
45
46
47
48
49
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51
52
53
54
55
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64
65
66
67
68
69
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87

KyHaeBa KpuctuHa
CkpblneBa KceHuna
"MageHosa [apbA
3aTAXHbIX 31aTa
AyrpaHos HKapran
MaHanosa [apbs
CuBkoBa Hagexpaa
loeBa KceHuna
[ybuHunHa BapBsapa
XacaHoBa Jlnnua
NoHomapeB Hukonam
MNaHbKoB ApTem
Jeprunés Anekcen
AHapeeBa Buktopua
AHTYpMHa PernHa
KoBaneHko AHacTacus
depopos Hukonam
Bapbiwes MatBei
NNomaknHa Hagexaa
AnekceeBa TaTbAHa
Pyccy KapuHa
bysybosa BukTopua
Mpuropoaosa AHacTacuma
laHueB LLloxurKaxoH
[epkKay 3naTa
CtenaHoB Anekcen
[Apo3gosa AHHa
CyxoHocoB Muxann
KOxumeHKo Banepua
Esko Oner
Jasnetosa Agenna
KoHoBanosa CodbAa
XamamaToBa Ymparuib
Makeesa MuneHa
CmupHoBa Anuca
"Knarosa HuHa
Tuxobaes [daHun
Ko)keBHUKOBa AHXKeslnKa
MNapdpéHor AHapen
MwuwwnHa AHacTacuA
CkpebaTyH Buonetra
3p0poB Bayecnas
Nesnukos Erop
depopoBa AHacTacua

100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
85,00
85,00
85,00
85,00
85,00
85,00
85,00



88
89
90
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93
94
95

MNasnos MaBen
depAaHnH Makap
Anekcees UnbA
LUnbyx AnaHa
Pbi6bHMKOB PoanoH
Komapos JleoHunp,
boapckaa AHacTtacua
3blkoBa AHA

85,00
85,00
85,00
80,00
80,00
70,00
65,00
50,00



